Meals

Saturday

Sunday

Activities

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Updated 05/15

7:45am
12:30pm
6:35pm
8:15am
12:30pm

7:30pm
8:00pm
9:15pm
10:45pm

7:00am
7:10am
8:40am
10:00am
11:15am
11:30am
1:25pm
2:00pm
3:25pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:45pm

6:30am
7:30am
9:15am
10:00am
11:30am
2:00pm
3:30pm
4:10pm
4:30pm

Weekend Schedule

Breakfast
Lunch
Dinner
Breakfast
Lunch

Candidates Arrive
Beginning Bell
Ideals Talk
Prodigal Son Talk

Morning Prayers
Three Glances Talk
Habitual Grace Talk
Laity Talk

Divine Help Talk
Palanca Arrives
Piety Talk

God’s Gift of Life/Communion
Study Talk

Chapel Visits
Action Talk
Obstacles to Grace
Holy Hour
Serenade

Las Mananitas
Morning Prayers
Environment Talk
Life in Grace Talk
Christian Community
Total Security Talk
Fourth Day Talk
Communion

Closing



